Bullet Proof Transmissions Installation Kits Lightened Gears Synthetic Gear Oil
A REGAL-BELOIT Company
• Eliminates need to buy a differential or
to weld spider gears
• Race proven on strip or track
• Minimum run out allows optimum pattern
for performance and life
• Designed for lightest weight, maximum strength

GM 12 BOLT C-CLIP ELIMINATOR REQ’D 33 81-1233-1 $180 270 29-0005-1
GM 12 BOLT C-CLIP ELIMINATOR REQ’D 35 81-1235-1 $240 360 29-0005-1
GM 12 BOLT TRK 4 SER C-CLIP ELIMINATOR REQ’D 30 81-1230T-1 $233 350 29-0005-1
DANA 44 3.9 UP 30 81-4430-1 $253 380 29-0007-1
DANA 44 3.73 DN 30 81-4430X-1 $253 380 29-0007-1
TOYOTA 8 BLT LEGEND 23 81-T0823-1 $253 380 29-0014-1
TOYOTA 10 BLT LEGEND 23 81-T1023-1 $253 380 29-0014-1
TOYOTA 10 BLT 30 81-T1030-1 $253 380 29-0009-1
TOYOTA 10 BLT V6 30 81-T1030-V $253 380 29-0012-1
CHRY 8-3/4 30 81-87530-1 $193 290 29-0010-1
CHRY 8-3/4 35 81-87535-1 $193 290 29-0010-1
RICHMOND Full Steel Spools   *ALUMINUM  **ALUMINUM PRO
REAR END TYPE SPLINE PART# JOBBER TRADE CROSS SHAFT PINS
FORD 9” 28 78-0928-1 $30 45 CSPF9
FORD 9” 31 78-0931-1 $30 45 CSPF9
GM 8.5” 10 BOLT 28 78-1028-1 $87 130 CSPGM85
GM 8.2” 10 BOLT 28 78-8228-1 $87 130 CSPGM82
GM 12” BOLT CAR 30 78-1230-1 $87 130 CSPGM12
FORD 8.8” 28 78-8828-1 $87 130 CSPF88E
FORD 8.8” 31 78-8831-1 $87 130 CSPF88L
GM 7.5” 26 78-7526-1 $87 130 CSPGM75
DANA 44” 30 78-4430-1 $107 160 CSPD44
RICHMOND Steel Mini-Spools